
 

 
 
6/019 - STUDIO  
Joyce Mangiaracina 
44735 Audobon Square #313 
Ashburg, VA 20147 
571-207-8827 
Joyrich2@sbcglobal.net 
 
 
 
14/034 - STUDIO  
Cheryl Siemers 
N. Hillburn Mill Rd 
East Troy,WI 53120 
877-293-7954 
Cherylsiemers27@gmail.com 
 
 
17/041 – 1-BEDROOM                           
Horace Glasgow                             
6436 NW 53 St.                                         
Lauderhill, FL 33319 
954-714-6622 
 
19/018 – STUDIO                           
Steve Finn                             
7 Greenview St.                                         
Quincy,MA 02169 
617-471-8972 
AXMANN55@AOL.COM 
 
20/018 – STUDIO                           
Daniel Dungey 
58 Tiffin Street 
Barrie, Ontario  
Canada L4N 2M9                     
705-737-2023 
 
20/028 - 1 BEDROOM  
Cathleen Game Leff 
323 4th Street 
Brooklyn, NY 11215 
718-965-4958 
cgleff@gmail.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
20/031 – 1-BEDROOM 
Sharon Hart 
11930 Lindquist Road 
Hibbing, MN 55746 
218-262-2807 
Sharon_sam@hotmail.com 
 
 
21/004 – 1-BEDROOM 
Ronald & Carol Fryxell 
926 Maple St. 
Albion,MI 49224 
517-629-2805 
Rfryxell@albion.edu 
 
 
21/037 – 1-BEDROOM 
Daniel Dungey 
58 Tiffin Street 
Barrie, Ontario  
Canada L4N 2M9                     
705-737-2023 
 
23/012 - 1 BEDROOM  
Ian Lunan 
2639 Rue Pommel 
St.Lazard,Que 
Canada J7T2B1 
514-912-8408 
ilunan@wabtec.com 
 
 
23/022 – 1-BEDROOM 
Joanne O’Neil 
P.O Box 7154 
Indian Lake Estates, FL 33855 
Jko1213@verizon.net 
 
 
24/023-1-BEDROOM 
Christine Scott  
220 NW 117TH Ave  
Coral Springs,FL 33071 
954-817-3991 
Dcs831@aol.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
24/032-1-BEDROOM 
Danny Scott 
1017 Crooked Spring Rd. 
Knoxville,TN 37932 
865-304-9600 
Dscotthd73@gmal.com 
 
 
24/036-1-BEDROOM 
Cheryl Siemers 
N. Hillburn Mill Rd 
East Troy,WI 53120 
877-293-7954 
Cherylsiemers27@gmail.com 
 
 
24/038 – 1-BEDROOM 
Bonnie Kasic 
205 Alfred Place 
Greensburg, PA 15601 
724-244-2204 
kasicb@yahoo.com 
 
 
25/005 - 1 BEDROOM                                  
Kevin Soterion 
24 Mulberry Lane 
Bedford, NH 03110 
603-232-7648 
soterion@comcast.net 
 
 
25/031 - 1 BEDROOM                                  
Stan & Marlene Pryor 
9900 So.Ocean Drive 
Jensen Beach ,FL 34957 
970-227-5343 
stanandmarnie@comcast.net 
  
26/029 – 1-BEDROOM 
Susan A. Moore 
29902 Fortune Circle 
Milton, DE 19968 
302-542-0170 
sannmoore2003@yahoo.com 
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29/035 – 1-BEDROOM 
Carmen Negreira 
7746 100th Ave. 
Vero Beach, FL 32967 
cnegreira@aol.com 
 
 
30/034 – STUDIO 
Ginette Coulombe 
1625 Victoria #104 
ST.Lambert,Quebec 
Canada J4R 1R7 
gcoulombe49@gmail.com 
 
 
31/034 – STUDIO 
Ginette Coulombe 
1625 Victoria #104 
ST.Lambert,Quebec 
Canada J4R 1R7 
gcoulombe49@gmail.com 
 
 
32/018 – STUDIO 
Ronald Kifer 
145 Harrold Street 
Jeannette, PA 15644 
724-837-2865 
Refikr5@yahoo.com 
 
33/006 – 1-BEDROOM 
Robert Schomber 
13185 Ortega Lane 
North Miami, FL 33181 
305-439-0889 
Bob_schomber@yahoo.com 
 
 
33/015 - 1 BEDROOM  
Pierre H. Giraud 
10929 NW 2nd St. 
Plantation, FL 33324 
954-424-7312 OR 
954-232-9861 
azg10929@cs.com 
 
33/024 - 1 BEDROOM  
Loretta & Lou Yodice 
801 Seafarer Circle #105 
Jupiter, FL 33477 
561-339-3528 
LTY43@aol.com 
 

34/038 – 1-BEDROOM 
Guillermo & Dominique Taleno 
15742  102nd lane 
Miami, FL 33196 
972-345-8518 
gtaleno@yahoo.com 
 
36/002- 1 BEDROOM  
Joella Deliberto 
2975 Saddleridge Drive. 
Yorktown Heights, NY 10598 
914-962-5048 
 
36/007- 1 BEDROOM  
Eion Kennedy 
372 Durie Ave. 
SCloster,NJ 07624 
201-784-9569 
Clarekennedy7@hotmail.com 
 
 
36/010- 1 BEDROOM  
George Miller 
15 Pine St. 
St.Augustine, FL 32084 
904-495-8473 
ggeorgemiller@gmail.com 
 
 
36/031- 1 BEDROOM  
Joyce Hedges 
4077 Mountain Vista Rd. 
Knoxville, TN 37931 
865-297-6121 
Memaw7777777@att.net 
 
 
 
36/034- STUDIO  
Joesph Sammartino 
1824 Oriole Rd. #114 
Gatlinburg, TN 37738 
865-325-1117 
Jpsamm1000@aol.c 
 
 
37/001- 1 BEDROOM  
Michael Macchio 
2340 6th Street 
East Meadow, NY 11554 
516-731-5436 
 
 

38/040- 1 BEDROOM  
Rachel Umar 
760 SE 2nd Ave. Apt.D214 
Deerfield Beach , FL 33441 
914-230-8546 
Rumar4@gmail.com 
 
 
37/039- 1 BEDROOM  
Luis Rodriguez 
3023 Marta Circle Apt.204 
Kissimmee,FL 34741 
954-899-6588 
LFRodriguez4333@netzero.net 
 
 
38/041 – BEDROOM 
Robert Talucci 
3745 Trelawny Circle 
Mississauga, Ontario L5N 5J7 
416-451-7172 
Robert.talucci016@sympatico.ca 
  
 
45/019 – STUDIO 
Jim & Kelly Tarpey 
19086 Oak rd. 
Eastpointe ,MI 48021 
ktarpey@icloud.com 
 
 
45/036 – 1-BEDROOM 
Timothy Bowman 
2749 Gardenview Loop 
Grove City ,OH 43123 
tbowrunner@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
46/034 - STUDIO  
Cheryl Siemers 
N. Hillburn Mill Rd 
East Troy,WI 53120 
877-293-7954 
Cherylsiemers27@gmail.com 
 
47/018– STUDIO 
Rafael/Wendy Renteria 
1236 Kansas Street 
Ottawa, IL 61350 
815-474-9257 
wmrent@msn.com 
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47/021– 1-BEDROOM 
Rafael/Wendy Renteria 
1236 Kansas Street 
Ottawa, IL 61350 
815-474-9257 
wmrent@msn.com 
 
 
50/022 – 1-BEDROOM 
Richard Steele 
26 Lang Road 
Windsor, CT 06095 
860-836-1722 
Dsteele62@me.com 
 
 
50/034 – STUDIO 
Lynne Beluzo 
38505 Woodward Suite 100 
Bloomfield, MI 48304 
248-321-2828 
wbeluzo@plunkettcooney.com 
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